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Specification 

Feature Benefits 

REFRIGERATION 

Luxury & Convenience in One 

FTM520R02SD 

520L Top Mount with 
Water Dispenser 

Gross Capacity (L) 

Refrigerant Type 

Finish 

Packing Dimensions (WHD)mm 

Product Dimensions (WHD)mm 

Gross Weight (kg) 

Net Weight (kg) 

Loading Quantity (40HQ) 

Star Rating 

Refrigerator Compartment 

Glass Shelves 

Door Basket 

Crisper 

Interior Light 

Freezer Compartment 

Shelf Glass 

Twist Ice Tray 

Warranty 

520 

R600a 

Stainless Steel 

846 x 1809 x 776 

784 x 1731 x 768 

95 

85 

60 

2.5 

4 

6 

1 

1 x LED 

 

1 

1 

2 + 8 years  

Frost Free 

Twist Ice Tray 

Multi Air Flow System 

Tempered Glass Shelves 

Crisper with Glass Cover 

Elegant in appearance, safe to use and easy to clean. With plenty of wall brackets, 

the shelves can be adjustable to allow maximum use of the storage provided.  

Keeps produce chilled and prevents bacteria diffusion. 

No ice build up which means no need to manually defrost.  

Ensures chilled air reaches each shelf quickly and uniformly to allow the food 

to  stay crisp longer. 

Provides you with ice cubes conveniently and allows for maximum storage 

solutions. 


