

REFRIGERATION

Luxury & Convenience in One

FTM520R02SD

520L Top Mount with Water Dispenser







Feature Benefits

	Frost Free	No ice build up which means no need to manually defrost.
00	Twist Ice Tray	Provides you with ice cubes conveniently and allows for maximum storage solutions.
	Multi Air Flow System	Ensures chilled air reaches each shelf quickly and uniformly to allow the food to stay crisp longer.
jacker .	Tempered Glass Shelves	Elegant in appearance, safe to use and easy to clean. With plenty of wall brackets, the shelves can be adjustable to allow maximum use of the storage provided.
2000	Crisper with Glass Cover	Keeps produce chilled and prevents bacteria diffusion.

Specification

Gross Capacity (L)	520	Refrigerator Compartment
Refrigerant Type	R600a	Glass Shelves
Finish	Stainless Steel	Door Basket
Packing Dimensions (WHD)mm	846 x 1809 x 776	Crisper
Product Dimensions (WHD)mm	784 x 1731 x 768	Interior Light
Gross Weight (kg)	95	Freezer Compartment
Net Weight (kg)	85	Shelf Glass
Loading Quantity (40HQ)	60	Twist Ice Tray
Star Rating	2.5	Warranty



Changhong Electric (Australia) Pty Ltd 2/251 Ferntree Gully Rd Mt Waverley VIC 3149 T: 1300 796 688 E: info@changhong.com.au W: www.changhong.com.au

4

6 1

1

1

1 x LED

2 + 8 years